Releases - August 12, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

271943
274093
236899
242539
277876
273586
187262
277151
277907
261934
276121
234769
275323
274408
276822
206132
255511
171926

Heatherly
McHenry
Gammon
Hall

Toler
Smith
Southwood
Cooper
Higdon
Owens
Head
Powell
Denstitt
Taylor
Bacon
Davis
Rosell
Tyler

James
Robert
Christy Faye
David R
Jessica

Michael

Leslie w
Chase Micheal
Laysonna

Brek

Calvin

Steven

Tresa

Dean

Brandi

Tony

Sean D

Eric

Clayton

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Warren County Jail

Wayne County Jail

Warren County Jail

Boyd County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Floyd County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Ballard County Jail

Christian County Jail

Ballard County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Franklin County Regional Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Fulton County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



