DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
271943 Heatherly	James	Clayton	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274093 McHenry	Robert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236899 Gammon	Christy	Faye	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242539 Hall	David	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277876 Toler	Jessica		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273586 Smith	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187262 Southwood	Leslie	W	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277151 Cooper	Chase	Micheal	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277907 Higdon	Laysonna		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261934 Owens	Brek		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276121 Head	Calvin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
234769 Powell	Steven		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275323 Denstitt	Tresa		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274408 Taylor	Dean		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276822 Bacon	Brandi		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
206132 Davis	Tony		Shock Probation Began - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
255511 Rosell	Sean	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171926 Tyler	Eric		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)